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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 13 clubs)
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name State country flag available

CDF-SS DONOSTIA CDF-SS 3

CE-M MADRID CE-M 6

CEB-M MADRID CEB-M 1

CECR-CR CIUDAD REAL CECR-CR 1

CEHE-PO PONTEVEDRA CEHE-PO 3

CEI-SS IRUN CEI-SS 2

CEMOR-V PORT DE SANGUT CEMOR-V 4

ECC-BU BURGOS ECC-BU 5

EHB-B BADALONA EHB-B 3

ELGATO-M MADRID ELGATO-M 3

FED-V-C FED-V-C 1

SAMA-M MADRID SAMA-M 5

SHM-B MANRESA SHM-B 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 38 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra SAMA-M

2 2 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona SHM-B

3 3 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA-M

4 4 LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire CEMOR-V

5 5 PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU

6 6 TOURIÑO FERNÁNDEZ Candela CEHE-PO

7 7 MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ Elisa CE-M

8 8 ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M

9 9 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olimpia ELGATO-M

10 11 SELLÉS BARQUERO Bianca CEMOR-V

11 13 GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila Alexandra CEMOR-V

12 14 MOLINA ARCOS Ana CECR-CR

13 15 DEL RÍO MORENO Carmen CE-M

14 16 MARTI PRADA Violeta SAMA-M

15 17 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cristina CE-M

16 18 GALLEGO AGUSTI Anna FED-V-C

17 19 GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara CE-M

18 21 MUNRO DIAZ Ines CE-M

19 22 PIQUE OCCELLI Illari CDF-SS

20 23 CUBELA MORILLO Carmen Laia CEHE-PO

21 28 PRIETO VARELA Mariña CEHE-PO

22 31 ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lorea CDF-SS

23 32 CABAÑERO GUTIERREZ Daniela CDF-SS

24 33 NOVO FLOREZ Carla SAMA-M

25 35 CASTELLANOS Mónica ELGATO-M

26 37 DOMÍNGUEZ VÁZQUEZ Valentina ELGATO-M

27 41 RÍOS OLARIA Lucía CEMOR-V

28 9999 LASHKARASHVILI Nanuka ECC-BU

29 9999 APRIAMASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU

30 9999 BERITASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU

31 9999 SHIRORIKH Julia EHB-B

32 9999 BANDZELADZE Mariam ECC-BU

33 9999 GONZÁLEZ DE HERRERO COBO María CE-M

34 9999 RIVERO BARREALES Olivia SAMA-M

35 9999 DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ Laura EHB-B

36 9999 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Lupe CEI-SS

37 9999 URRUTXURTU MARTINEZ Olaia CEI-SS

38 9999 MORENO CANO Daniela EHB-B
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Overall number of participants: 38

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 23
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Formula of the competition
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38 fencers

1 poules: round

38 fencers

6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

38 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 38 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:45    Piste 1

Referee: SANTAMARÍA Diego 

V/M ind. HS rank

URRUTXURTU MARTINEZ CEI-SS  1  V  1  1  3  1 0.167 -15 12 7

DEL RÍO MORENO Carmen CE-M  V  V  2  1  3  3 0.333 -6 19 5

MORENO CANO Daniela EHB-B  2  4  V  0  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4

CASTELLANOS Mónica ELGATO  V  V  4  1  V  3 0.500 1 23 3

JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra SAMA-  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 18 28 1

CABAÑERO GUTIERREZ Da CDF-SS  V  V  2  4  2  0 0.333 -8 18 6

MOLINA ARCOS Ana CECR-C  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

Poule No 2    13:45    Piste 2

V/M ind. HS rank

BANDZELADZE Mariam ECC-BU  V  1  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 21 5

DOMÍNGUEZ VÁZQUEZ Val ELGATO  0  2  4  1  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7

GONZALEZ CASARES Kamil CEMOR-  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.667 11 25 1

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE SHM-B  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 6 23 3

MARTI PRADA Violeta SAMA-  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.667 3 22 4

GONZÁLEZ DE HERRERO C CE-M  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 7 25 2

ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lorea CDF-SS  3  V  V  0  3  0 0.333 -6 16 6

Poule No 3    13:45    Piste 3

Referee: OTAEGUI Igor 

V/M ind. HS rank

PRIETO VARELA Mariña CEHE-P  V  4  V  3  4 0.400 3 21 4

LASHKARASHVILI Nanuka ECC-BU  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cristina CE-M  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 4 21 2

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ L CEI-SS  3  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 16 5

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA-  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

SELLÉS BARQUERO Bianca CEMOR-  V  V  V  4  0 0.600 1 19 3

Poule No 4    13:45    Piste 4

Referee: REJAS Pablo 

V/M ind. HS rank

MUNRO DIAZ Ines CE-M  1  V  3  4  V 0.400 -2 18 4

HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ O ELGATO  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 2

DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ Laura EHB-B  2  1  1  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6

LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire CEMOR-  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

APRIAMASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 -4 15 3

GALLEGO AGUSTI Anna FED-V-C  3  2  V  1  3 0.200 -7 14 5

Poule No 5    13:45    Piste 5

Referee: VALL Mallol 

V/M ind. HS rank

GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara CE-M  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 2 19 3

CUBELA MORILLO Carmen CEHE-P  1  0  1  V  2 0.200 -13 9 5

ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 6 20 2

RÍOS OLARIA Lucía CEMOR-  3  2  2  1  4 0.000 -13 12 6

RIVERO BARREALES Olivia SAMA-  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 -2 18 4
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    13:45    Piste 6

Referee: FARRÉ Oriol 

V/M ind. HS rank

TOURIÑO FERNÁNDEZ Can CEHE-P  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2

MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ Elisa CE-M  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

SHIRORIKH Julia EHB-B  1  3  1  V  4 0.200 -8 14 5

NOVO FLOREZ Carla SAMA-  2  1  V  V  3 0.400 0 16 4

BERITASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6

PIQUE OCCELLI Illari CDF-SS  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M 1.000 20 25 qualifier

2 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA- 1.000 18 25 qualifier

3 LOBATO RODRIGUEZ CEMOR- 1.000 17 25 qualifier

4 MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ CE-M 1.000 13 25 qualifier

5 JATIVA PLAZA Alejand SAMA- 0.833 18 28 qualifier

6 MOLINA ARCOS Ana CECR-C 0.833 13 28 qualifier

7 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁL ELGATO 0.800 14 23 qualifier

8 TOURIÑO FERNÁNDE CEHE-P 0.800 13 24 qualifier

9 GONZALEZ CASARES CEMOR- 0.667 11 25 qualifier

10 GONZÁLEZ DE HERRE CE-M 0.667 7 25 qualifier

11 SANAHUJA DE LA TO SHM-B 0.667 6 23 qualifier

12 MARTI PRADA Violeta SAMA- 0.667 3 22 qualifier

13 PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU 0.600 6 20 qualifier

14 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cris CE-M 0.600 4 21 qualifier

15 PIQUE OCCELLI Illari CDF-SS 0.600 2 20 qualifier

16 GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara CE-M 0.600 2 19 qualifier

17 SELLÉS BARQUERO Bi CEMOR- 0.600 1 19 qualifier

18 RIVERO BARREALES SAMA- 0.600 -2 18 qualifier

19 APRIAMASHVILI Maria ECC-BU 0.600 -4 15 qualifier

20 CASTELLANOS Mónica ELGATO 0.500 1 23 qualifier

21 BANDZELADZE Maria ECC-BU 0.500 0 21 qualifier

22 MORENO CANO Daniel EHB-B 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

23 PRIETO VARELA Mariñ CEHE-P 0.400 3 21 qualifier

24 NOVO FLOREZ Carla SAMA- 0.400 0 16 qualifier

25 MUNRO DIAZ Ines CE-M 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

26 HERNANDEZ MARTIN CEI-SS 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

27 DEL RÍO MORENO Car CE-M 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

28 ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lo CDF-SS 0.333 -6 16 qualifier

29 CABAÑERO GUTIERR CDF-SS 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

30 GALLEGO AGUSTI Ann FED-V-C 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

31 SHIRORIKH Julia EHB-B 0.200 -8 14 qualifier

32 CUBELA MORILLO Car CEHE-P 0.200 -13 9 qualifier

33 URRUTXURTU MARTI CEI-SS 0.167 -15 12 qualifier

34 RÍOS OLARIA Lucía CEMOR- 0.000 -13 12 qualifier

35 DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ Laur EHB-B 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

36 BERITASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

37 DOMÍNGUEZ VÁZQUE ELGATO 0.000 -21 9 qualifier

38 LASHKARASHVILI Nan ECC-BU 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M 1.000 20 25 qualifier

2 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA- 1.000 18 25 qualifier

3 LOBATO RODRIGUEZ CEMOR- 1.000 17 25 qualifier

4 MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ CE-M 1.000 13 25 qualifier

5 JATIVA PLAZA Alejand SAMA- 0.833 18 28 qualifier

6 MOLINA ARCOS Ana CECR-C 0.833 13 28 qualifier

7 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁL ELGATO 0.800 14 23 qualifier

8 TOURIÑO FERNÁNDE CEHE-P 0.800 13 24 qualifier

9 GONZALEZ CASARES CEMOR- 0.667 11 25 qualifier

10 GONZÁLEZ DE HERRE CE-M 0.667 7 25 qualifier

11 SANAHUJA DE LA TO SHM-B 0.667 6 23 qualifier

12 MARTI PRADA Violeta SAMA- 0.667 3 22 qualifier

13 PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU 0.600 6 20 qualifier

14 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cris CE-M 0.600 4 21 qualifier

15 PIQUE OCCELLI Illari CDF-SS 0.600 2 20 qualifier

16 GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara CE-M 0.600 2 19 qualifier

17 SELLÉS BARQUERO Bi CEMOR- 0.600 1 19 qualifier

18 RIVERO BARREALES SAMA- 0.600 -2 18 qualifier

19 APRIAMASHVILI Maria ECC-BU 0.600 -4 15 qualifier

20 CASTELLANOS Mónica ELGATO 0.500 1 23 qualifier

21 BANDZELADZE Maria ECC-BU 0.500 0 21 qualifier

22 MORENO CANO Daniel EHB-B 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

23 PRIETO VARELA Mariñ CEHE-P 0.400 3 21 qualifier

24 NOVO FLOREZ Carla SAMA- 0.400 0 16 qualifier

25 MUNRO DIAZ Ines CE-M 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

26 HERNANDEZ MARTIN CEI-SS 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

27 DEL RÍO MORENO Car CE-M 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

28 ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lo CDF-SS 0.333 -6 16 qualifier

29 CABAÑERO GUTIERR CDF-SS 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

30 GALLEGO AGUSTI Ann FED-V-C 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

31 SHIRORIKH Julia EHB-B 0.200 -8 14 qualifier

32 CUBELA MORILLO Car CEHE-P 0.200 -13 9 qualifier

33 URRUTXURTU MARTI CEI-SS 0.167 -15 12 qualifier

34 RÍOS OLARIA Lucía CEMOR- 0.000 -13 12 qualifier

35 DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ Laur EHB-B 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

36 BERITASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

37 DOMÍNGUEZ VÁZQUE ELGATO 0.000 -21 9 qualifier

38 LASHKARASHVILI Nan ECC-BU 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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1 ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 URRUTXURTU MARTINEZ Olai CEI-SS

32 CUBELA MORILLO Carmen Laia CEHE-PO 15/3

17 SELLÉS BARQUERO Bianca CEMOR-V

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara CE-M

9 GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila A CEMOR-V

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 NOVO FLOREZ Carla SAMA-M

25 MUNRO DIAZ Ines CE-M

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 TOURIÑO FERNÁNDEZ Candela CEHE-PO

5 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra SAMA-M

60 ---------

37 DOMÍNGUEZ VÁZQUEZ Valenti ELGATO-M

28 ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lorea CDF-SS 15/13

21 BANDZELADZE Mariam ECC-BU

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 MARTI PRADA Violeta SAMA-M

13 PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 CASTELLANOS Mónica ELGATO-M

29 CABAÑERO GUTIERREZ Daniel CDF-SS

36 BERITASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU 15/8

61 ---------

4 MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ Elisa CE-M

ZHANG Wenhan

Tableau of 32

CUBELA MORILLO Carmen Laia
15/0

SELLÉS BARQUERO Bianca

GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara
15/10

GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila A

NOVO FLOREZ Carla
15/10

MUNRO DIAZ Ines

TOURIÑO FERNÁNDEZ Candela
15/2

JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra

ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lorea
15/3

BANDZELADZE Mariam

MARTI PRADA Violeta
0/0

PARAMO PEÑA Gadea

CASTELLANOS Mónica
15/8

CABAÑERO GUTIERREZ Daniel

MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ Elisa
15/2

ZHANG Wenhan

Tableau of 16

SELLÉS BARQUERO Bianca

15/6

GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila A

TOURIÑO FERNÁNDEZ Candela

15/13

JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra

MARTI PRADA Violeta

15/12

PARAMO PEÑA Gadea

MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ Elisa

15/10

ZHANG Wenhan

GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila A

JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra

PARAMO PEÑA Gadea
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3 LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire CEMOR-V

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ Laura EHB-B

30 GALLEGO AGUSTI Anna FED-V-C 15/10

19 APRIAMASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cristina CE-M

11 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mari SHM-B

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 MORENO CANO Daniela EHB-B

27 DEL RÍO MORENO Carmen CE-M

38 LASHKARASHVILI Nanuka ECC-BU 15/10

59 ---------

6 MOLINA ARCOS Ana CECR-CR

7 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olim ELGATO-M

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Lupe CEI-SS

23 PRIETO VARELA Mariña CEHE-PO

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 GONZÁLEZ DE HERRERO COB CE-M

15 PIQUE OCCELLI Illari CDF-SS

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 RIVERO BARREALES Olivia SAMA-M

31 SHIRORIKH Julia EHB-B

34 RÍOS OLARIA Lucía CEMOR-V 15/8

63 ---------

2 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA-M

LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire

Tableau of 32

GALLEGO AGUSTI Anna
15/8

APRIAMASHVILI Mariam

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cristina
15/14

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mari

MORENO CANO Daniela
15/2

DEL RÍO MORENO Carmen

MOLINA ARCOS Ana
15/2

HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olim

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Lupe
15/3

PRIETO VARELA Mariña

GONZÁLEZ DE HERRERO COB
15/11

PIQUE OCCELLI Illari

RIVERO BARREALES Olivia
15/9

RÍOS OLARIA Lucía

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines
15/1

LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire

Tableau of 16

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cristina

15/7

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mari

MOLINA ARCOS Ana

15/14

HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olim

PRIETO VARELA Mariña

15/12

RIVERO BARREALES Olivia

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines

15/7

LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mari

HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olim

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines
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1 ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M

Tableau of 8

8 GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila Alexan CEMOR-V 15/6

5 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra SAMA-M

4 PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU 15/12

3 LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire CEMOR-V

6 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona SHM-B 15/14

7 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olimpia ELGATO-M

2 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA-M 15/7

ZHANG Wenhan

Semi-finals

JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra
15/4

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines
15/5

ZHANG Wenhan

Final

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines

15/5

ZHANG Wenhan
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag club status

1 ZHANG Wenhan CEB-M
2 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines SAMA-M
3 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra SAMA-M
3 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona SHM-B
5 LOBATO RODRIGUEZ Leire CEMOR-V
6 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ Olimpia ELGATO-
7 GONZALEZ CASARES Kamila Alexandra CEMOR-V
8 PARAMO PEÑA Gadea ECC-BU
9 MORÁN HERNÁNDEZ Elisa CE-M

10 MOLINA ARCOS Ana CECR-CR
11 TOURIÑO FERNÁNDEZ Candela CEHE-PO
12 MARTI PRADA Violeta SAMA-M
13 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ Cristina CE-M
14 SELLÉS BARQUERO Bianca CEMOR-V
15 RIVERO BARREALES Olivia SAMA-M
16 PRIETO VARELA Mariña CEHE-PO
17 GONZÁLEZ DE HERRERO COBO María CE-M
18 PIQUE OCCELLI Illari CDF-SS
19 GÓMEZ DAMAS Clara CE-M
20 APRIAMASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU
21 CASTELLANOS Mónica ELGATO-
22 BANDZELADZE Mariam ECC-BU
23 MORENO CANO Daniela EHB-B
24 NOVO FLOREZ Carla SAMA-M
25 MUNRO DIAZ Ines CE-M
26 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Lupe CEI-SS
27 DEL RÍO MORENO Carmen CE-M
28 ARRIET ARRAZOLA Lorea CDF-SS
29 CABAÑERO GUTIERREZ Daniela CDF-SS
30 GALLEGO AGUSTI Anna FED-V-C
31 CUBELA MORILLO Carmen Laia CEHE-PO
32 RÍOS OLARIA Lucía CEMOR-V
33 SHIRORIKH Julia EHB-B
34 URRUTXURTU MARTINEZ Olaia CEI-SS
35 DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ Laura EHB-B
36 BERITASHVILI Mariam ECC-BU
37 DOMÍNGUEZ VÁZQUEZ Valentina ELGATO-
38 LASHKARASHVILI Nanuka ECC-BU
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Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ARELLANO Fran 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

FARRÉ Oriol 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

MARCOS Sandra 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

OTAEGUI Igor 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

PERRONI Alicia 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

REJAS Pablo 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

SANTAMARÍA Diego 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

URGELLES Mateo 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

VALL Mallol 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

VERDE Rodrigo 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

VICO Jaime 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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